
Studio #1 Monday Tuesday Wensesday Thursday Friday
Time Monday Tuesday Column1 Thursday Friday

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
Pre-Pointe 1:30 

Miss.Caitlin

2:00 PM
Inter/Advan Ballet with 

Miss.Caitlin

Int/Adv Hip-Hop With 

Miss.Treena

2:30 PM 2:00:-3:00 2:00-3:30

3:00 PM Ages 11-18 Ages 12-18 

3:30 PM Jazz Tech 1&2
Pre-Hip-Hop With 

Miss.Treena

4:00 PM
With Miss.Caitlin               

3 :00-4:00

3:30-4:15                                              

Ages 3-7  

4:30 PM Ages 5-11
Creative Movement With 

Miss.Abby

Beg/Int Hip-Hop With 

Miss.Treena

5:00 PM
Pre-Ballet With 

Miss.Caitlin
4:30-5:15 Ages 2.5-5

4:15-5:15                                               

Ages 7-12

5:30 PM 4:00-4:45 Ages 3-8
Pre-Ballet/Tap With 

Miss.Abby

6:00 PM
Ballet 1 & 2 with 

Miss.Caitlin
5:15-6:15 Ages 3-6

6:30 PM 4:45-5:45 Ages 6-12
Tap 1 & 2 With 

Miss.Abby

7:00 PM 6:15-7:15 Ages 9-12

7:30 PM

Revolution Academy of Dance Summer 2021 Schedule



Studio #2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
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