## Revolution Academy of Dance Summer 2021 Schedule

Studio #1	Monday	Tuesday	Wensesday	Thursday	Friday
1:00 PM					
1:30 PM	Pre-Pointe 1:30 Miss.Caitlin				
2:00 PM	Inter/Advan Ballet with Miss.Caitlin		Int/Adv Hip-Hop With Miss.Treena		
2:30 PM	2:00:-3:00		2:00-3:30		
3:00 PM	Ages 11-18		Ages 12-18		
3:30 PM	Jazz Tech 1&2		Pre-Hip-Hop With Miss.Treena		
4:00 PM	With Miss.Caitlin 3 :00-4:00		3:30-4:15 Ages 3-7		
4:30 PM	Ages 5-11	Creative Movement With Miss.Abby	Beg/Int Hip-Hop With Miss.Treena		
5:00 PM	Pre-Ballet With Miss.Caitlin	4:30-5:15 Ages 2.5-5	4:15-5:15 Ages 7-12		
5:30 PM	4:00-4:45 Ages 3-8	Pre-Ballet/Tap With Miss.Abby			
6:00 PM	Ballet 1 & 2 with Miss.Caitlin	5:15-6:15 Ages 3-6			
6:30 PM	4:45-5:45 Ages 6-12	Tap 1 & 2 With Miss.Abby			
7:00 PM		6:15-7:15 Ages 9-12			
7:30 PM					

Studio #2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1:00 PM					
1:30 PM					
2:00 PM					
2:30 PM					
3:00 PM					
3:30 PM					
4:00 PM					
4:30 PM					
5:00 PM					
5:30 PM					
6:00 PM					
6:30 PM					
7:00 PM					
7:30 PM					